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Direction

Warszawa Wschodnia — Wroctaw Gtowny

8 stops

Open route schedule

Warszawa Wschodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Zachodnia

Kutno

Konin

Poznan Gtéwny

Leszno

Wroctaw Gtowny

Route schedule
Warszawa Wschodnia — Wroctaw Gtowny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Warszawa Wschodnia
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min

14:44

14:44

14:44

14:44

14:44

14:44

14:44
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Direction

Gdynia Gtéwna — Zakopane

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gdynia Gtéwna

Sopot

Gdansk Oliwa

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Gtéwny

Warszawa Wschodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Zachodnia

Krakéw Gtowny

Nowy Targ

Zakopane

Route schedule
Gdynia Gtéwna — Zakopane

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gdynia Gtéwna
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 9 hour 13 min

07:29-08:40

07:29-08:40

07:29-08:40

07:29-08:40

07:29-08:40

07:29-08:40

07:29-08:40
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Direction

Kotobrzeg — Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna

21 stops

Open route schedule

Kotobrzeg

Ustronie Morskie

Koszalin

Stawno

Stupsk

Lebork

Gdynia Gtéwna

Sopot

Gdansk Oliwa

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Gtéwny

Warszawa Wschodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Zachodnia

Zawiercie

Sosnowiec Gtowny

Katowice

Tychy

Pszczyna

Czechowice-Dziedzice

Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna

Route schedule
Kotobrzeg — Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kotobrzeg
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 11 hour 25 min

08:42-19:03

08:42-19:03

08:42-19:03

08:42-19:03

08:42-19:03

08:42-19:03

08:42-19:03
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Direction

Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna — Kotobrzeg

21 stops

Open route schedule

Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna

Czechowice-Dziedzice

Pszczyna

Tychy

Katowice

Sosnowiec Glowny

Zawiercie

Warszawa Zachodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Wschodnia

Gdansk Gtéwny

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Oliwa

Sopot

Gdynia Gtéwna

Lebork

Stupsk

Stawno

Koszalin

Ustronie Morskie

Kotobrzeg

Route schedule
Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna — Kotobrzeg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 11 hour 6 min

05:21-16:04

05:21-16:04

05:21-16:04

05:21-16:04

05:21-16:04

05:21-16:04

05:21-16:04
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Direction
Warszawa Zachodnia — Hel

15 stops

Open route schedule

Warszawa Zachodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Wschodnia

Gdansk Gtéwny

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Oliwa

Sopot

Gdynia Gitéwna

Puck

Wiadystawowo

Chatupy

Kuznica (Hel)

Jastarnia

Jurata

Hel

Route schedule
Warszawa Zachodnia — Hel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Warszawa Zachodnia
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 5 hour 56 min

07:10-07:38

07:10-07:38

07:10-07:38

07:10-07:38

07:10-07:38

07:10-07:38

07:10-07:38
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Direction Route schedule

Gdynia Gtéwna — Wroctaw Gtowny Gdynia Gtéwna — Wroctaw Gtowny
12 stops Monday 06:24-11:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:24-11:34
Gdynia Gtéwna

Wednesday 06:24-11:34
Sopot

Thursday 06:24-11:34
Gdansk Oliwa

Friday 06:24-11:34
Gdansk Wrzeszcz
Gdansk Gtowny Saturday 06:24-11:34
Warszawa Wschodnia Sunday 06:24-11:34
Warszawa Centralna

Route info
Warszawa Zachodnia Direction: Gdynia Gtéwna

Stops: 12

Czestochowa Stradom
Trip Duration: 7 hour 6 min
Lubliniec

Opole Gtéwne

Wroctaw Gtowny
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Direction

Kotobrzeg — Warszawa Zachodnia

15 stops

Open route schedule

Kotobrzeg

Ustronie Morskie

Koszalin

Stawno

Stupsk

Lebork

Gdynia Gtéwna

Sopot

Gdansk Oliwa

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Gtéwny

ltawa Gtéwna

Warszawa Wschodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Zachodnia

Route schedule
Kotobrzeg — Warszawa Zachodnia

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kotobrzeg
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 19 min

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45
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Direction
Wroctaw Gtéwny — Warszawa Wschodnia

8 stops

Open route schedule

Wroctaw Gtéwny

Leszno

Poznan Gtéwny

Konin

Kutno

Warszawa Zachodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Wschodnia

Route schedule
Wroctaw Gtéwny — Warszawa Wschodnia

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wroctaw Gtéwny
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 1 min

05:15

05:15

05:15

05:15

05:15

05:15

05:15
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Direction

Warszawa Zachodnia — Kotobrzeg

15 stops

Open route schedule

Warszawa Zachodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Wschodnia

ltawa Gtowna

Gdansk Gtéwny

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Oliwa

Sopot

Gdynia Gtéwna

Lebork

Stupsk

Stawno

Koszalin

Ustronie Morskie

Kotobrzeg

Route schedule
Warszawa Zachodnia — Kotobrzeg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Warszawa Zachodnia
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 15 min

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42
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Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt (Oder) — Warszawa Wschodnia Frankfurt (Oder) — Warszawa Wschodnia
10 stops Monday 06:50-18:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:50-18:50
Frankfurt (Oder)

Wednesday 06:50-18:50
Rzepin

Thursday 06:50-18:50
Swiebodzin

Friday 06:50-18:50
Zbaszynek
Poznan Glowny Saturday 06:50-18:50
Konin Sunday 06:50-18:50
Kutno

Route info
Warszawa Zachodnia Direction: Frankfurt (Oder)

Stops: 10

Warszawa Centralna
Trip Duration: 4 hour 26 min

Warszawa Wschodnia
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Direction
Warszawa Wschodnia — Frankfurt (Oder)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Warszawa Wschodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Zachodnia

Kutno

Konin

Poznan Gtéwny

Zbgszynek

Swiebodzin

Rzepin

Frankfurt (Oder)

Route schedule
Warszawa Wschodnia — Frankfurt (Oder)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Warszawa Wschodnia
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 32 min

04:44-16:44

04:44-16:44

04:44-16:44

04:44-16:44

04:44-16:44

04:44-16:44

04:44-16:44
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Direction Route schedule

Swinouj$cie — Warszawa Wschodnia Swinouj$cie — Warszawa Wschodnia
Mo Monday 05:37-15:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:37-15:41
Swinouijscie

Wednesday 05:37-15:41
Miedzyzdroje

Thursday 05:37-15:41
Goleniow

Friday 05:37-15:41
Szczecin Giéwny
Szczecin Dabie Saturday 05:37-15:41
Stargard Sunday 05:37-15:41
Krzyz

Route info
Poznan Gtéwny Direction: Swinoujécie

Stops: 11

Warszawa Zachodnia
Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Wschodnia
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Direction

Zakopane — Gdynia Gitéwna

11 stops

Open route schedule

Zakopane

Nowy Targ

Krakéw Gtowny

Warszawa Zachodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Wschodnia

Gdansk Gtéwny

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Oliwa

Sopot

Gdynia Gtéwna

Route schedule
Zakopane — Gdynia Gitéwna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zakopane
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 9 hour 36 min

10:05-15:51

10:05-15:51

10:05-15:51

10:05-15:51

10:05-15:51

10:05-15:51

10:05-15:51
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Direction Route schedule

Wroctaw Gtéwny — Gdynia Gtéwna Wroctaw Gtéwny — Gdynia Gtéwna
12 stops Monday 12:35-16:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:35-16:36
Wroctaw Gtéwny

Wednesday 12:35-16:36
Opole Gtéwne

Thursday 12:35-16:36
Lubliniec

Friday 12:35-16:36
Czestochowa Stradom
Warszawa Zachodnia Saturday 12:35-16:36
Warszawa Centralna Sunday 12:35-16:36
Warszawa Wschodnia .

Route info
Gdansk Gtéwny Direction: Wroctaw Gtéwny

Stops: 12

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Trip Duration: 7 hour 28 min
Gdansk Oliwa
Sopot

Gdynia Gtéwna
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Direction Route schedule

Hel — Warszawa Zachodnia Hel — Warszawa Zachodnia
15 stops Monday 15:45-16:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:45-16:25
Hel

Wednesday 15:45-16:25
Jurata

Thursday 15:45-16:25
Jastarnia

Friday 15:45-16:25
Kuznica (Hel)
Chatupy Saturday 15:45-16:25
Wiadystawowo Sunday 15:45-16:25
Puck

Route info
Gdynia Gitéwna Direction: Hel

Stops: 15
Sopot

Trip Duration: 5 hour 41 min
Gdansk Oliwa

Gdansk Wrzeszcz
Gdansk Gtéwny
Warszawa Wschodnia
Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Zachodnia

Eic Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Warsaw

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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